GM TYPE
－ Single Type －
part number structure
inner contact diameter (dr)
GM type
example GM 25
L
B WW
D drD
1
UU
seal
blank: without seal
UU: seals on both sides
GM-W TYPE
－ Double-Wide Type －
part number structure
inner contact diameter (dr)
GM type
example GM 25
Mo
B WW
D drD
1
L
UUW
double-wide type
seals on both sides
major dimensions
part number
mm
tolerance
μm mm
mass
g
dr D dynamic
C
N
static
Co
N
basic load rating
D1
mm
W
mm
B
mm
L
mm
tolerance
μm
number
of ball
circuits
1N≒0.102kgf　1N・m≒0.102kgf・m
allowable
static moment
Mo
N・m
*UU type is standard.
GM  6W UU
GM  8W UU
GM10W UU
GM12W UU
GM13W UU
GM16W UU
GM20W UU
GM25W UU
GM30W UU
4
4